
PIZZA

SIDES

PASTA

MAINS

DESSERTS

STARTERS

Beef Arancini
Warm marinara sauce

Pizza Pepperoni
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni 

Zucchini Fritti
Courgette fries

Apple Crumble
Custard

Pizza Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

Zuppa del Giorno
Croutons

Ice Cream Sundae
Three scoops of ice cream
*Add jelly £1.00

Linguini con Gamberi
Prawns cooked in white wine, salted cherry tomatoes, basil

Bistecca alla Griglia
Sirloin steak cooked in garlic butter, peppercorn sauce, fries

Insalata di Rucola e Parmigiano
Rocket, parmesan

Ravioli con Ricotta e Spinaci
Tomato, basil sauce

Petto di Pollo alla Griglia
Grilled chicken breast, green beans, roast potatoes, creamy
mushrooms sauce

£4.50

£7.50

£8.50

£12.00

£6.50

£11.00

£14.50

£14.50

£19.00

£5.00 

£5.00

Crostini al Salmone
Crostini, cream cheese, smoked salmon

Patate Fritte
French fries

Filetto di Spigola
Pan-fried sea bass, garden vegetables, spicy crushed potatoes,
lemon and dill sauce

Pizza Vegetariana
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, peppers, grilled onions,
olives, sweetcorn

Torre Tricolore
Avocado, mozzarella, tomato

Verdure Grigliate
Grilled vegetables, balsamic vinegar

Spaghetti alla Carbonara
Pancetta, egg, black pepper, parmesan

Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms 

Tiramisu

Risotto con Champagne e Asparagi
Asparagus, champagne risotto

Scaloppine di Maiale al Pesto di Salvia 
Pork loin steak, white wine and sage pesto, sautéed spinach,
creamy mash potatoes

£4.50

£8.50

£6.00 

£17.50

£12.00

£4.50

£13.00

£9.50

£15.50

£7.50

Chocolate Brownie 
Salted caramel ice cream

£6.00 £6.00 

(V) (365 kcal)

(686 kcal)

(V) (GF) (394 kcal)

(394 kcal)

(GF)(606 kcal)

(GF)(789 kcal)

(GF) (650 kcal)

(GF)(371 kcal) £16.50

(V) (445 kcal)

(550 kcal)

(615 kcal)

(V) (557 kcal)

(V) (688 kcal)

(895 kcal)

(V) (817 kcal)

(788 kcal)

(V) (311 kcal)

(V) (GF) (315 kcal)

(V)(GF)(312 kcal)

(V)(GF)(100 kcal)

(V) (530 kcal)

(V) (540 kcal)

(400 kcal)

(VE) (GF) (673 kcal)

All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate.  
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where all or some of the listed food allergens are present.  (Allergens: Gluten, crustaceans, molluscs, egg, fish, peanuts,

tree nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin, sulphites)  If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.


